REP. PAUL GOSAR SERVING YOU

OFFICE OF REP. PAUL GOSAR

STAFF OFFICE HOURS

KINGMAN STAFF OFFICE HOURS

Wednesday, May 14th 3:00PM-4:30PM

Rep. Gosar's Kingman Office 220 N 4th St Kingman, AZ 86401

NOTE: Rep. Gosar will not be in attendance

Office Hours

Receive Help with Federal Agencies

- Social Security Administration
- Department of Veterans Affairs
- Small Business Administration
- Internal Revenue Service

And more

Meet with Rep. Gosar's Staff

Rep. Gosar and his staff are open & accessible

 Raise any concern you may have about federal and state topics

Direct Inquiries to Julie Schreiner Jeremiah.Cota@mail.house.gov